

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26580/2010

KEWALI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUMATI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service on unserved respondent no.3.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

Petitioner has to supply additional copies of pleadings

to the ld. Counsel for the respondent within a week.

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 14.4.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj